Race Date
September 21, 2017

Place Team
1 John Muir
2 Horace Mann (Wausau)
3 Marshfield
4 DC Everest
5 Prairie River
6 Wisconsin Rapids
7 Marathon Venture
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Team Summary Results
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John Muir Invitatational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Middle School - Girls

Race Date
September 21, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 375 Julianna Thurs Marathon Venture 12:57.3  6:29/M
2 2 411  Elizabeth Schmidt Prairie River 13:091 6:35/M
3 3 382 Michaela Dick Marshfield 13:22.1  6:41/M
4 4 386 Eliana Kanitz Marshfield 13:24.8  6:42/M
5 5 311 Sidney Galang John Muir 13:29.2  6:45/M
6 6 252 Kiki Liss's Gravemade Horace Mann (Wausau) 13:33.6  6:47/M
7 7 328 Sophie Sinz John Muir 13:36.1  6:48/M
8 8 259 Hailey Valiska Horace Mann (Wausau) 13:48.1 6:54/M
9 9 246 Ashley Bass Horace Mann (Wausau) 13:48.1 6:54/M

10 10 326 Bella Samz John Muir 13:58.8  6:59/M
11 11 201  Alyssa Buchkowski DC Everest 14:02.8 7:01/M
12 12 299 Grace Albee John Muir 14:04.2  7:02/M
13 13 304 Ashley Danielson John Muir 14:13.5  7:07/M
14 14 369 Laci Hoeksema Marathon Venture 14:149  7:07/M
15 15 250 Ella Kasper Horace Mann (Wausau) 14:15.6  7:08/M
16 16 391 Makenzie Schreiner Marshfield 14:24.7  T7:12/M
17 17 1200 Sophia Bessette DC Everest 14:31.6  7:16/M
18 18 255 Aubrey Schmieder Horace Mann (Wausau) 14:40.4  7:20/M
19 19 305 Savannah Danielson John Muir 14:415 7:21/M
20 20 306 Anika Eder John Muir 14:43.4  7:22/M
21 21 1199 Mackenzie Bessette DC Everest 14:46.2  7:23/M
22 22 389 Bailey Mueller Marshfield 14:47.5  7:24/M
23 (>7) 301 Adah Boyd John Muir 14:47.8  7:24/M
24 23 433 Megan Petzold Wisconsin Rapids 14:51.1 7:26/M
25 24 216 Jaylee Thomas DC Everest 14:52.1 7:26/M
26 25 431 Sydney Maurer Wisconsin Rapids 14:52.4  7:26/M
27 (>7) 312 Madeline Hahn John Muir 14:53.1  7:27/M
28 (>7) 317  Victoria Myers John Muir 14:548  7:27/M
29 (>7) 327 Mia Schuler John Muir 14:56.1  7:28/M
30 26 248 Ellerie Cover Horace Mann (Wausau) 14:59.6  7:30/M
31 27 407 Lily Grefe Prairie River 15:05.9 7:33/M
32 28 387 Kairi Kim Marshfield 15:06.7  7:33/M
33 29 406 Madelyn Drew Prairie River 15:09.6  7:35/M
34 30 221 Megan Zemke DC Everest 15:112.6  7:36/M
35 31 425 Alexis Dix Wisconsin Rapids 15:15.0 7:38/M
36 32 432 Elise Moon Wisconsin Rapids 15:16.5  7:38/M
37 (>7) 330 Zoe Swanson John Muir 15:18.1 7:39/M
38 33 206 Isabelle Jaipuri DC Everest 15:24.7  T7:42/M
39 34 434 Makenna Richardson Wisconsin Rapids 15:25.5  7:43/M
40 (>7) 324 Jazalyn Rathke John Muir 15:26.4  7:43/M
41 35 410 Jessica Leander Prairie River 15:291 7:45/M
42 36 404 Annie Becker Prairie River 15:33.1 7:47/M
43 (> 7) 322 Madilyn Phelps John Muir 15:46.6  7:53/M
44 37 414 Madison Vandergeest Prairie River 15:476  7:54/M
45 38 366 Ava Buchberger Marathon Venture 15:54.7  7:57/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1

09/21/2017 08:01:34



Race Date

September 21, 2017

Place Score Bib No

46 39
47 (> 7)
48 40
49 (>7)
50 41
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 (>7)
54 (>7)
55 42
56 43
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 44
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 45
68 46
69 47
70 (>7)
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
7% (>7)
7% (>7)
7 (>7)
78 (>7)
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 48
86 49
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
0 (=7)

412
309
202
329
249
300
303
253
258
384
430
247
203
424
409
408
307
315
319
214
217
383
370
372
427
316
325
392
323
313
429
212
388
403
320
331
335
318
426
368
374
21
207
213
321

Name

Olivia Troyer
Julia Engebretson
Amiya Budleski-Behr
Emmy Skogstad
Nora Imhoff

Julia Borchardt
Claire Butalla

Lily Sann

Lillian Thao
Hannah Harycki
Alexa Matthews
Eleanor Bennett
Brianna Cook
Abby Bush
Adeline Heisinger
Nichole Hanson
Avery Edwards
Emily Johnson
Gracie Nordin
Megan Schultz
Brooke Thompson
Mya Ellis

Chloe LaValley
Megan Oertel
Madisyn Hansenohrl
Ellise Markevitch
Isabelle Sabatke
Katie Snider
Lauren Pyevich
India Harke
Amelia Marti
Audrey Pesanka
Taylor Kundinger
Anika Bartz

Lillian Nordin

Lilly Thao

Ava Vonheeder
Kelsey Napiwocki
Alexandra Foley
Brianna Hieronimus
Laila Smith

Ellery Patridge
Alison Kennedy
Ava P'ng

Leah Ottosen
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John Muir Invitatational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Middle School - Girls

Team

Prairie River

John Muir

DC Everest

John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

John Muir
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Horace Mann (Wausau)
DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Prairie River
Prairie River

John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

DC Everest

DC Everest
Marshfield
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir

John Muir
Marshfield

John Muir

John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Marshfield

Prairie River

John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

2

Time Pace
16:01.9  8:01/M
16:04.8  8:02/M
16:06.7  8:03/M
16:14.8  8:07/M
16:17.2  8:09/M
16:18.6  8:09/M
16:22.1  8:11/M
16:22.6  8:11/M
16:28.8  8:14/M
16:30.6  8:15/M
16:37.5 8:19/M
16:39.1  8:20/M
16:40.1  8:20/M
16:41.0 8:21/M
16:41.8  8:21/M
16:47.0 8:24/M
16:48.6  8:24/M
16:49.1  8:25/M
16:50.1  8:25/M
16:51.7  8:26/M
16:52.1  8:26/M
16:53.9  8:27/M
16:57.0  8:29/M
17:00.6  8:30/M
17:01.1  8:31/M
17:11.2  8:36/M
17:15.7  8:38/M
17:179  8:39/M
17:19.6  8:40/M
17:22.2  8:41/M
17:23.3  8:42/M
17:25.6  8:43/M
17:29.7  8:45/M
17:37.4  8:49/M
17:48.8  8:54/M
17:496  8:55/M
17:58.8  8:59/M
18:01.6  9:01/M
18:04.2  9:02/M
18:04.6  9:02/M
18:17.8  9:09/M
18:21.6  9:11/M
18:234  9:12/M
18:23.7 9:12/M
18:24.5  9:12/M
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Race Date
September 21, 2017

Place Score Bib No

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7

254
393
390
308
204
333
373
218
220
334
256
385
251
405
205
332
310
415
428
219
208
314

Name

Anna Sazama
Gracie Spindler
Ava Sainterme
Lauren Edwards
Avalyne Fischer
Ayla Trollop
Abigail Plachetka
Melodie Witter
Samantha Young
Chloe Vandenberg
Amelia Speichinger
Remington Kahler
Caroline Kibler
Madison Crossman
Ava Huber

Sonya Torrens
Nicole Fuchs
Parker Welch
Kendall Lee
Jasmine Yang
Serenity Kue
Beatrix Homsel
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John Muir Invitatational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Team

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marshfield

Marshfield

John Muir

DC Everest

John Muir

Marathon Venture

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marshfield

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Prairie River

DC Everest

John Muir

John Muir

Prairie River

Wisconsin Rapids

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

Time

Pace

18:30.2  9:15/M
18:31.0 9:16/M
18:34.0 9:17/M
18:35.5 9:18/M
18:39.9  9:20/M
18:49.8  9:25/M
19:196  9:40/M

19:29.1

9:45/M

19:29.7  9:45/M
19:46.8  9:53/M

20:54.1

10:27/M

20:58.3 10:29/M
21:00.7 10:30/M
21:06.6 10:33/M
21:18.4 10:39/M
21:26.5 10:43/M
21:29.8 10:45/M
22:55.6 11:28/M
23:19.2 11:40/M

23:54.1

11:57/M

23:55.5 11:58/M
23:58.0 11:59/M
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Race Date
September 21, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 47

1 311 Sidney Galang

2 328 Sophie Sinz

3 326 Bella Samz

4 299 Grace Albee

5 304 Ashley Danielson
6 305 Savannah Danielson
7 306 Anika Eder

8 301 Adah Boyd

9 312 Madeline Hahn
10 317 Victoria Myers

11 327 Mia Schuler

12 330 Zoe Swanson

13 324 Jazalyn Rathke
14 322 Madilyn Phelps
15 309 Julia Engebretson
16 329 Emmy Skogstad
17 300 Julia Borchardt
18 303 Claire Butalla

19 307 Avery Edwards
20 315 Emily Johnson
21 319 Gracie Nordin
22 316 Ellise Markevitch
23 325 Isabelle Sabatke
24 323 Lauren Pyevich
25 313 India Harke

26 320 Lillian Nordin

27 331 Lilly Thao

28 335 Ava Vonheeder
29 318 Kelsey Napiwocki
30 321 Leah Ottosen

31 308 Lauren Edwards
32 333 Ayla Trollop

33 334 Chloe Vandenberg
34 332 Sonya Torrens
35 310 Nicole Fuchs

36 314 Beatrix Homsel

Team - Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Score (places): 56

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

John Muir Invitatational

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Overall
Place

5

7

10

12

13
(19)
(20)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N N N NN NN NSNSNSNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSN

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:52.4

5 13:29.2 13:29.2
12 13:36.1 27:05.4
22 13:58.8 41:04.3
34 14:04.2 55:08.5
47 14:13.5  1:09:22.0

(66) 14:41.5 1:24:03.6
(86) 14:434  1:38:47.1
14:47.8 1:53:34.9
14:53.1 2:08:28.0
14:54.8 2:23:22.9
14:56.1 2:38:19.1
15:18.1 2:53:37.2
15:26.4  3:09:03.6
15:46.6  3:24:50.3
16:04.8  3:40:55.2
16:14.8  3:57:10.0
16:18.6  4:13:28.7
16:22.1  4:29:50.8
16:48.6  4:46:39.4
16:49.1 5:03:28.5
16:50.1 5:20:18.7
17:11.2  5:37:29.9
17:15.7  5:54:45.7
17:19.6  6:12:05.3
17:22.2  6:29:27.6
17:48.8 6:47:16.4
17:49.6  7:05:06.0
17:58.8  7:23:04.9
18:01.6  7:41:.06.5
18:24.5 7:59:31.0
18:35.5  8:18:06.5
18:49.8 8:36:56.4
19:46.8  8:56:43.2
21:26.5 9:18:09.7
21:29.8  9:39:39.5
23:58.0 10:03:37.6

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:06.9
0:29.5
0:34.9
0:44.2
1:12.3
1:141
1:18.5
1:23.8
1:25.5
1:26.8
1:48.8
1:571
2:17.3
2:35.5
2:45.6
2:49.3
2:52.8
3:19.3
3:19.8
3:20.8
3:41.9
3:46.4
3:50.3
3:52.9
4:19.5
4:20.3
4:29.5
4:32.3
4:55.2
5:06.2
5:20.6
6:17.5
7:57.2
8:00.5
10:28.7

Average Time: 14:01.2
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John Muir Invitatational

Race Date
September 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School - Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Horace Mann (Wausau) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 14:01.2
1 252 Kiki Liss's Gravemade 6 6 13:33.6 13:33.6 0:00.0
2 259 Hailey Valiska 8 14 13:48.1 27:21.8 0:14.5
3 246 Ashley Bass 9 23 13:48.1 41:10.0 0:14.5
4 250 Ella Kasper 15 38 14:15.6 55:25.6 0:41.9
5 255 Aubrey Schmieder 18 56 14:404  1:10:06.0 1:06.7
6 248 Ellerie Cover (26) (82) 14:59.6  1:25:05.7 1:25.9
7 249 Nora Imhoff (41) (123) 16:17.2  1:41:22.9 2:43.6
8 253 Lily Sann More Than 7 16:22.6 1:57:45.6 2:48.9
9 258 Lillian Thao More Than 7 16:28.8 2:14:14.5 2:55.2
10 247 Eleanor Bennett More Than 7 16:39.1 2:30:53.6 3:054
11 254 Anna Sazama More Than 7 18:30.2  2:49:23.8 4:56.5
12 256 Amelia Speichinger More Than 7 20:54 1 3:10:18.0 7:20.5
13 251 Caroline Kibler More Than 7 21:00.7  3:31:18.7 7:27.0
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 14:13.2
1 382 Michaela Dick 3 3 13:22.1 13:22.1 0:00.0
2 386 Eliana Kanitz 4 7 13:24.8 26:46.9 0:02.7
3 391 Makenzie Schreiner 16 23 14:24.7 41:11.6 1:02.6
4 389 Bailey Mueller 22 45 14:47.5 55:59.2 1:25.4
5 387 Kairi Kim 28 73 15:06.7  1:11:06.0 1:44.6
6 384 Hannah Harycki (42) (115) 16:30.6 1:27:36.6 3:08.5
7 383 Mya Ellis (45) (160) 16:53.9  1:44:30.6 3:31.8
8 392 Katie Snider More Than 7 17:179  2:01:48.6 3:55.8
9 388 Taylor Kundinger More Than 7 17:29.7  2:19:18.3 4:07.6
10 393 Gracie Spindler More Than 7 18:31.0 2:37:494 5:08.9
11 390 Ava Sainterme More Than 7 18:34.0  2:56:23.4 5:11.9
12 385 Remington Kahler More Than 7 20:58.3  3:17:21.7 7:36.1
Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 14:41.0
1 201 Alyssa Buchkowski 11 11 14:02.8 14:02.8 0:00.0
2 1200 Sophia Bessette 17 28 14:31.6 28:34.4 0:28.8
3 1199 Mackenzie Bessette 21 49 14:46.2 43:20.6 0:43.4
4 216 Jaylee Thomas 24 73 14:52.1 58:12.7 0:49.3
5 221 Megan Zemke 30 103 151126  1:13:25.3 1:09.8
6 206 lIsabelle Jaipuri (33) (136) 15:24.7  1:28:50.1 1:21.9
7 202 Amiya Budleski-Behr (40) (176) 16:06.7  1:44:56.8 2:03.9
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John Muir Invitatational

Race Date
September 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School - Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 14:41.0
8 203 Brianna Cook More Than 7 16:40.1 2:01:36.9 2:37.3
9 214 Megan Schultz More Than 7 16:51.7  2:18:28.6 2:48.9
10 217 Brooke Thompson More Than 7 16:52.1 2:35:20.8 2:49.3
11 212 Audrey Pesanka More Than 7 17:25.6  2:52:46.5 3:22.8
12 211 Ellery Patridge More Than 7 18:21.6  3:11:08.2 4:18.8
13 207 Alison Kennedy More Than 7 18:23.4  3:29:31.6 4:20.6
14 213 Ava P'ng More Than 7 18:23.7  3:47:55.3 4:20.9
15 204 Avalyne Fischer More Than 7 18:39.9  4:06:35.3 4:371
16 218 Melodie Witter More Than 7 19:29.1  4:26:04.4 5:26.3
17 220 Samantha Young More Than 7 19:29.7  4:45:34.2 5:26.9
18 205 Ava Huber More Than 7 21:18.4  5:06:52.6 7:15.6
19 219 Jasmine Yang More Than 7 23:54 1 5:30:46.7 9:51.3
20 208 Serenity Kue More Than 7 23:55.5 5:54:42.3 9:52.7
Team - Prairie River Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 129 Average Time: 14:53.3
1 411 Elizabeth Schmidt 2 2 13:09.1 13:09.1 0:00.0
2 407 Lily Grefe 27 29 15:05.9 28:15.0 1:56.7
3 406 Madelyn Drew 29 58 15:09.6 43:24.6 2:00.4
4 410 Jessica Leander 35 93 15:291 58:53.7 2:19.9
5 404 Annie Becker 36 129 15:33.1 1:14:26.8 2:23.9
6 414 Madison Vandergeest (37) (166) 15:47.6  1:30:14.5 2:38.5
7 412 Olivia Troyer (39) (205) 16:01.9  1:46:16.4 2:52.7
8 409 Adeline Heisinger More Than 7 16:41.8  2:02:58.2 3:32.7
9 408 Nichole Hanson More Than 7 16:47.0  2:19:45.3 3:37.9
10 403 Anika Bartz More Than 7 17:37.4  2:37:22.8 4:28.3
11 405 Madison Crossman More Than 7 21:06.6  2:58:29.4 7:57.4
12 415 Parker Welch More Than 7 22:55.6  3:21:25.0 9:46.4
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 15:08.1
1 433 Megan Petzold 23 23 14:51.1 14:51.1 0:00.0
2 431 Sydney Maurer 25 48 14:52.4 29:43.5 0:01.3
3 425 Alexis Dix 31 79 15:15.0 44:58.6 0:23.9
4 432 Elise Moon 32 111 15:16.5  1:00:15.1 0:25.3
5 434 Makenna Richardson 34 145 15:25.5 1:15:40.6 0:34.4
6 430 Alexa Matthews (43) (188) 16:37.5  1:32:18.2 1:46.4
7 424 Abby Bush (44) (232) 16:41.0  1:48:59.2 1:49.9
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Race Date John Muir Invitatational
September 21, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School - Girls

Bib No Name

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
Team Score (places): 145

8 427 Madisyn Hansenohrl
9 429 Amelia Marti

10 426 Alexandra Foley

11 428 Kendall Lee

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
Team Score (places): 146

375 Julianna Thurs

369 Laci Hoeksema
366 Ava Buchberger
370 Chloe LaValley
372 Megan Oertel

368 Brianna Hieronimus
374 Laila Smith

373 Abigail Plachetka

O ~NOoO O WN =

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

1
14
38
46
47
(48)
(49)
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

15
53
99

146

(194)

(243)

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 6

Average Time: 15:08.1
17:01.1  2:06:00.4 2:10.0
17:23.3  2:23:23.7 2:32.2
18:04.2  2:41:27.9 3:13.1
23:119.2  3:04:47.2 8:28.1
7

Average Time: 15:24.9

12:57.3 12:57.3 0:00.0
14:14.9 27:12.2 1:17.6
15:54.7 43:07.0 2:57.4
16:57.0  1:00:04.0 3:59.7
17:00.6  1:17:04.7 4:03.3
18:04.6  1:35:09.3 5:07.3
18:17.8 1:53:27.2 5:20.5
19:19.6  2:12:46.8 6:22.2
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